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100 %
ITALIAN QUALITY

Vitrum Design is an Italian company specialized in

manifacturing smart switches to control devices and

electronic domestic appliances.

Vitrum Design aims to bring innovation into the
home automation world through a combination
of sophisticated design and cutting edge
technology devices. The different shapes merged
harmoniously into a sleek and elegant surface.
With the addition of light and sound, Vitrum
Design switches have reached an unprecedented
ergonomics able to involve different senses and
offer an extremely intuitive user experience. With

Vitrum Design products you can control lighting,

shutters, temperature, you can configure and
activate several scenarios and switch all the lights
just with one touch. Vitrum Design technology
redefines the aesthetic for home automation.
The incredible flexibilty of its technology makes
the systems versatile and fit for different needs.
KNX and Cloud technology meet the needs of
installers and electrical designers, which always
seek for cutting edge technologies on high

quality products.

ENTIRELY
DESIGNED AND
MANUFACTURED
IN ITALY

Vitrum adds to the home
automation a key element: the
uniqueness and exclusivity of
the Italian style.

The Italian design
everyone loves
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HOME AUTOMATION
FOR EVERYONE NEEDS

Vitrum Design's devices can be installed in standard flush mounting wall boxes.

It doesn’t need control units or special wiring.

Functionalities can be operated both locally and remotely.

fWAVE G
My KNX

EASY TO INSTALL

Vitrum Design can be installed both on British or 3 or
4 modules standard flush mounting boxes. The system
works without control units. To install Vitrum, simply
connect the wiring to the electronic module, attach it to
the box and apply the chosen cover.

CLOUD OR KNX

Vitrum Design is available in the following versions,
Cloud and KNX. The first one allows the creation of a
network with more elements. Vitrum wireless technology
is highly flexible, for this reason, it can easily adapt to
meet different needs. KNX series allows interfacing KNX
certified modules with Vitrum peripheral devices.

NOT JUST LIGHTING

Vitrum Design turns on, off and dims lights, but that’s
not all. It can also control window shutters, adjust the
temperature, configure and activate scenarios that
require the combined interaction of many functions.

PLUS

Z-WAVE PLUS CLOUD SYSTEM

Vitrum Design Cloud is the lastest step of the wireless range of
devices. The smart peripherals, installed into a traditionional 230V
system, communicate each others through the Z-wave Plus
protocol and the new UFO controller, which implements advanced
features as scenarios, enviromental sensors, vocal control, artificial
self-learning intelligence, remote control and interaction among
devices with different protocols.

/\1
KNX
NATIVE KNX INTERFACES

Vitrum Design KNX devices are connected natively to the KNX
systems: just connecting the KNX two-wires bus directly to Vitrum
devices. All the Vitrum KNX series devices are certified KNX, the
worldwide communication standard for automation systems. With
the new KNX series by Vitrum, you can manage all the functions of
your KNX system through the new KNX Vitrum series. KNX series
includes commands from one to six buttons, clima control, power
suppliers, actuators, interfaces and webserver.



THREE STANDARDS,
FOUR COLLECTIONS

Find your favourite Vitrum: choose the standard, number of buttons and the collection
that matches with your enviroment. Indeed you can choose amoung four collections, both
for three modules, four modules and British flush mounting wall boxes.

Standards

EU BS EU504

Switches

Collections

T-CH S e s e




on adlofrequency Each device is smart and stand alone, and it can

be a part ofa Z—Wave network together with different Z-wave Plus devices. Z-wave Plus wireless
protocol has been designed to associate different kind of devices in order to create a network of
a complete smart home solution.
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Thanks to the Free App for iOS

and Android devices you can take
advantage of Z-wave Plus system to
control even remotely all the devices
connected to your home network.




SWITCHES | ON-OFF CLOUD
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Electronic Price Electronic Price
01E01H020 | 185,00 € 01B01H020 | 185,00 €
G G

11E01000

STONE

11ES1000
T=CH
11EV1000

S € >>s &

11EX1000

EU BS

Price
75,00 € 11B01000 75,00 €
STONE Price
119,00 € 11BS1000 119,00 €
T=CH Price
46,00 € 11BV1000 46,00 €
S>> s < Price
79,00 € 11BX1000 79,00 €
1]/
EU

Electronic Price
01EO03H020 | 215,00 €

G

11E03000

STONE

11ES3000
T=CH
11EV3000

S € Y~ s &

11EX3000

94,00 €

119,00 €

46,00 €

79,00 €

f WAVE
LIGHTING T
- Z-Wave Plus wireless technology for communication

between de

vices

- Electronic switch operates as a Switch or push button (for
control of bi-stable relays) with traditional 230 V circuits and
without the

11E02000

STONE

11ES2000
T=CH
11EV2000

S & > s &

11EX2000

need for a data BUS

EU BS
Electronic Price Electronic Price
G G

Price
85,00 € 11B02000 85,00 €
STONE Price
119,00 € 11BS2000 119,00 €
T=CH Price
46,00 € 11BV2000 46,00 €
S @ x>5s < Price
79,00 € 11BX2000 79,00 €
2SAT &
20UTPUTS
v
BS

Electronic Price
01B04HO015 | 250,00 €

G

11B04000

STONE

11BS4000
T=CH
11BV4000

S @ >>s &

11BX4000

Price

99,00 €

Price

119,00 €

Price

46,00 €

Price

79,00 €

Images are being used for illustrative purposes only, the complete range of codes and colours is available from pag. 26 to pag. 33



SWITCHES & CONTROLS | SHUTTERS AND TRIAC CLOUD

CEEE

G
12E02000 85,00 €
STONE
12ES2000 119,00 €
12EV2000 46,00 €

S € > s &

Electronic Price
02E02HO011 | 209,00 €

v
EU

Electronic Price
Variants
G
11E04000 99,00 €
STONE
11ES4000 119,00 €
T-CH
11EV4000 46,00 €
S @ x»™ s <
11EX4000 79,00 €

Images are being used for illustrative purposes only, the complete range of codes and colours is available from pag. 26 to pag. 33

PLUS

SHUTTERS

« Z-Wave Plus wireless technology for communication

between devices

« Two buttons control for shutters and curtains

powered system management

G Price
12B02000 85,00 €
STONE Price
" 12BS2000 119,00 €
Price
Electronic Price 12BV2000 46,00 €

TRIAC S

« Z-Wave Plus wireless technology for communication
between devices

- Electronic switch with six/four-channel features configurable
switch / push button, shutter control and satellite

Variants

Vi
EU

Electronic Price
G
11E06000 117,00 €
STONE
11ES6000 119,00 €
T=CH
11EV6000 46,00 €
S e s e
11EX6000 79,00 €

KNX SERIES

COLLECTIONS




CONTROLS | BELL E SATELLITE CLOUD

~

EE

J

« Z-Wave Plus wireless technology for communication
between devices

-« For control of loads up to 2000W

« One channel electronic switch for door bell for push button
mode

OREO®

- Z-Wave Plus wireless technology for communication
between devices

- Vitrum Satellite does not feature an onboard output to power
the lights directly. Vitrum Satellite sends ON/OFF signals only
to other Vitrum Wireless (Dimmer, ON/OFF or Roller Blinds
modules) or DIN Modules (Dimmer, ON/OFF or Roller Blinds
modaules). These perform the command, powering the load
via their own power outputs.

DOOR BELL

BELL
EU
Electronic Price Electronic Price
G G Price
13E01050 75,00 € 13B01050 75,00 €
STONE STONE Price
13ES1050 119,00 € 13BS1050 119,00 €
T=CH T=CH Price
13EV1050 46,00 € 13BV1050 46,00 €
Ses—s e Se—=s e Price
SATELLITE

PLUS

Variants

Vi
EU

Electronic Price
G
11E06000 117,00 €
STONE
11ES6000 119,00 €
T=CH
11EV6000 46,00 €
Sexr~s <
11EX6000 79,00 €

Images are being used for illustrative purposes only, the complete range of codes and colours is available from pag. 26 to pag. 33



CONTROLS | CLIMA CLOUD

PLUS

CLIMA CONTROL

« Alphanumeric display

- Panel with integrated temperature and proximity sensor

« Main controls: On / Off, setting required temperature level (+
/ - 3° from the to the set value), setting Manual / automatic
speed fan coils, enabling / disabling weekly programmable
thermostat( only programming trhough Home Master app
for iPad and iPhone)

« EU device with Single Output on-board

« Simple and intuitive interface

+ Acoustic feedback

« Crown backlight with low-consumption LED
i
o
w
(7]
z
To be combined with: £
Electronic Price Electronic Price Electronic Price Electronic Price
02E00H020 | 279,00 € 02BO0HO010 | 279,00 € 01D04H020 | 305,00 € 9000273 99,00 €
Price
IV On-Off DIN One Plus
12E00010 75,00 € 12B00010 75,00 €
= - Rail Module Single Relay .
STONE STONE Price ]
. . . . . . '_
NeREETEE ) et T ) « Installation on DIN-rail (it « «Installation inside the flush Eﬂ
takes 4 modules space) mounting wall box o
T=CH T=CH Price + Up to 4 zones management ©
12EV0010 46,00 € 12BV0010 46,00 €
S @ >~ s < S @ x> s < Price
Not available - Not available -

Images are being used for illustrative purposes only, the complete range of codes and colours is available from pag. 26 to pag. 33



DIN RAIL MODULES | 2-4 CH CLOUD

4  DIN RAIL MODULES

- Z-Wave Plus wireless technology for communication
between devices
- Installation on DIN Rail (it takes 4 modules space)

’E « To be used in association with satellite buttons

\ J PLUS

Cod. Il DIN DIMMER CLOUD m

e Two channel electronic dimmer with piloting methods: Trailing Edge
(resistive loads), Leading Edge (inductive loads), Trailing Edge for

00 Feeder/Driver LED, Leading Edge for Feeder/Driver LED and Fast
'e ol 01D02H010 Switch 340,00 €
—_— e ECO light function (two steps switch on)
{ERCNCE— e Max load 1000 watt

e Installation on DIN-rail (it takes 4 modules space)

Cod. DIN IV ON-OFF CLOUD m

¢ Electronic light switch with two channels for lighting control in switch/

' ‘o button switch mode
oLle
01D04H020 ¢ Max load 2000 watt per channel 305,00€

e Installation on DIN-rail (it takes 4 modules space)
Cod. DIN IV DOUBLE SHUTTERS CLOUD m
[ —]
o0 e Command with four channel for double curtains and roller blinds
i 2l control
-0
—_— 01D04H030 ¢ Max load 800 watt per channel 305,00€
e e Installation on DIN-rail (it takes 4 modules space)
Cod. DIN HVAC CLOUD m
e Command with four channel for fan coil at 3 fan switch and 2 output
: for value
B-b
i ae m e e Max load 500 Watt per channel SRS
N ¢ Installation on DIN-rail (it takes 4 modules space)

VITTUM DESIGN



FLUSH MODULES | ONE PLUS CLOUD

\ ACTUATORS FOR JUNCTION BOX

- Z-Wave Plus wireless technology for communication
between devices
«+ Wireless flush actuator for embedding or junction boxes
’E + To be used in association with satellite buttons

« Size:37x37 mm

—_— S
J PLUS
Cod. VITRUM ONE PLUS SINGLE RELAY m
(%]
w
¢ Wireless on-off flush relay for controlled socket and lighting management E
9000273 * To be used in association with satellite button 99,00 € :
« Max load 1x 10° / 230VAC g
Cod. VITRUM ONE PLUS SINGLE SHUTTER m
e Wireless on-off flush relay for single shutter management —
9000271 ¢ To be used in association with satellite button 99,00 €
e Max load 2A or 48W (230VDC)
Cod. VITRUM ONE PLUS SINGLE SHUTTER DC m 2
o
e Wireless on-off flush relay for DC single shutter management E
* To be used in association with satellite button =
9000272 « Max load 12,5 A 99,00 € 3
e Needs 12 — 24 VDC power supply
Cod. VITRUM ONE PLUS DOUBLE RELAY m
e Wireless on-off flush relay with double On-Off output for controlled _
socket and lighting management
9000274 e To be used in association with satellite button 2R
e Max load 2 x 4A / 230VAC E
g
Cod. VITRUM ONE PLUS 0-10V m a
o
e Wireless flush 0-10V or 1-10V single output management 2
9000275 * To be used in association with satellite button 99,00 € s
e Needs 12 — 24 VDC power supply 8
Cod. VITRUM ONE PLUS DIMMER 230V m

e Wireless dimmer flush for dimmable lights 230V management
9000283 e To be used in association with Vitrum satellite 99,00 €
e Max load 150W / 230 VAC

Cod. VITRUM ONE PLUS RGBW DIMMER m

e Wireless dimmer for dimmerable rgbw lights
m 9000276 ¢ To be used in association with Vitrum satellite 99,00 €
e Needs 12-24VDC power supply

Cod. PROTECTION RELAY m

m 9000252 e Relé for light spot and on-off switch 230V management

o Max load 1 x 10A / 230VAC 45,00 €

PRICE LIST



WORKS WITH

) alexa

S — - ) @ “workswith the
_ Google Assistant

UFO | ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE ®

UFO integrates all-in-one: environmental sensors, vocal
control, artificial self-learning intelligence.

The Gateway works as Home Brain to elaborate information

Diameter: and as a Super Hub to connect devices through the loT, WiFi,
k 144mm x 45mm Bluetooth Low Energy e Z-Wave protocols.

J

f WAVE
UFO CLOUD PLUS

-

N I

e For Vitrum Cloud devices management and configuration
e Lighting and shutters management
9000H30 e Temperature control of the environment 849,00 €
e Advanced features management of Vitrum Cloud system
¢ Integrated air quality and temperature sensor



When you like. As you want.

APP | VITRUM DESIGN

4 medium
Manage remotely your
environments, in the quickest and

e easiest way, thanks to the Vitrum

At home

Design application for smart phone
and tablet.

Thanks to the App chatbot you can
E} communicate with your personal

assistant: he will inform you about

anomalies or malfunctions. He will

also help you to configure your
smart home system.

The new Vitrum Design App
will guide you to customize and
manage your smart home in the
easiest way thanks to a reliable

system, locally or remotely.

The Vitrum wireless range has been renovated thanks to the Cloud Based
system and UFO.

Vitrum Design products can be installed as a traditional electric system (230V), the
devices intelligence will operate independently.

You can also integrate more devices which operate with different protocols as Wi-Fi and
BLE.

KNX SERIES

COLLECTIONS




KNX SERIES SYSTEM

BEAUTY IS NOW LIMITLESS

Vitrum KNX redefines the aesthetic of smart home. Thanks to Vitrum, now you can manage all

the KNX features through the switches with the most beautiful and exclusive design..







INTERFACES | VITRUM I, II, 111 AND IV KNX

EU SERIES - RD SERIES (N X

e Bright RGB crown programmable via KNX

e Proximity sensor activated/deactivated via ETS

e Acoustic feedback when the button is touched, programmable
via KNX

e Directly connected to the 2-ways KNX bus

ECEE

ﬂ, @-

Electronic Price Electronic Price Electronic Price
0KE010020 | 199,00 € O0KR010020 | 199,00 € 0KE030020 | 259,00 €

Price

11E01000 75,00 € 11801000 75,00 € 11E03000 94,00 €
STONE STONE Price STONE
11ES1000 119,00 € 11BS1000 119,00 € 11ES3000 119,00 €
T=CH T=CH Price T=CH
11EV1000 46,00 € 11BV1000 46,00 € 11EV3000 46,00 €
S €@ s < S €@ x> s < Price S @ x> s <
11EX1000 79,00 € 11BX1000 79,00 € 11EX3000 79,00 €

Electronic Price Electronic Price Electronic Price Electronic Price
0KE020020 | 242,00 € 0KR020020 | 242,00 € 0KE040020 | 262,00 € 0KR040020 | 262,00 €

Price G Price
11E02000 85,00 € 11B02000 85,00 € 11E04000 99,00 € 11B04000 99,00 €
STONE STONE Price STONE STONE Price

11ES2000 119,00 € 11BS2000 119,00 € 11ES4000 119,00 € 11BS4000 119,00 €
T=CH T=CH Price T=CH T=CH Price

11EV2000 46,00 € 11BV2000 46,00 € 11EV4000 46,00 € 11BV4000 46,00 €
S @ x—>sSs < S @ x> s < Price S @ a>s < S x> s < Price

11EX2000 79,00 € 11BX2000 79,00 € 11EX4000 79,00 € 11BX4000 79,00 €

Images are being used for illustrative purposes only, the complete range of codes and colours is available from pag. 26 to pag. 33



INTERFACES | VITRUM VI AND CLIMA KNX

N\ EU SERIES KNX

Vi .
EU 3
o
Electronic Price
@ OKE060020 | 269,00 €
N\ Yy, G
11E06000 117,00 €
e Bright RGB crown programmable via KNX .
.. . . . STONE
* Proximity sensor activated/deactivated via ETS —
e Acoustic feedback when the button is touched, programmable 11ES6000 119,00 €
via KNX T=CH

e Directly connected to the 2-ways KNX bus
11EV6000 46,00 €

S E =S

11EX6000 79,00 €

e CLIMA KNX %
G
r
o
O
3 : 3 CLIMA
A ; EU E—
¥ . Electronic Price Electronic Price
@ 0KE000020 295,00 € 0KR000020 295,00 €
K / G G Price
o 12E00010 75,00 € 12B00010 75,00 €
e Alphanumeric display
STONE STONE Price

e Panel with integrated temperature and proximity sensor - -
e Easy and intuitive interface Not available
e Touch control with capacitive technology

- Not available -

e Bright RGB crown programmable via KNX T=CH T=CH Price
e Proximity sensor activated/deactivated via ETS 12EV0010 46,00 € 12BVv0010 46,00 €
e Acoustic feedback when the button is touched, programmable )
R S € x—>s < S €@ —>s < Price
via KNX
¢ Directly connected to the 2-ways KNX bus Not available = Not available =

Images are being used for illustrative purposes only, the complete range of codes and colours is available from pag. 26 to pag. 33



DIN RAIL MODULES | KNX POWER SUPPLIERS AND ACTUATORS

P i
r ™ KNX DIN RAIL MODULES KN X

(11} BRERESRPD

« KNX communication protocol
ceceoeas P

- Installation on DIN-rail (it takes 4 modules space)
- ETS library downloadable from www.vitrum.com

¥$)000000

g -

P

x

x/

e
e
- -
e 0
£4
£ g
o0
oo
T

W ' P oposss
- J

0KD010021 Power supply 640 mA 295,00 €

m 0KD010030 Power supply 1280mA 488,00 €
0KD010000 KNX Line coupler 450,00 €
0KD010022 12V 15W power supplier for Touch Panel (max 6 devices) 58,00 €
0KD010023 12V 24W power supplier for Touch Panel (max 12 devices) 68,00 €

m 0KD01SM10 Clock time/astronomical KNX 330,00 €

m OKDO01SM20  Weather Station Plus KNX 2075,00 €
0KD040022 Universal DIN RAIL module 4 OUT plus 290,00 €
0KD040022S  Universal DIN RAIL module 4 OUT plus + SD card 329,00 €
0KD080022 Universal DIN RAIL module 8 OUT plus 389,00 €
0KD080022S  Universal DIN RAIL module 8 OUT plus + SD card 427,00 €
0KD120020 Multifunctional DIN RAIL module 12 OUT 510,00 €
0KD160022 Universal DIN RAIL module 16 OUT 16A relays plus 600,00 €
0KD160022S  Universal DIN RAIL module 16 OUT 16A relays plus + SD card 645,00 €
0KF030010 Mutifunctional module 3 IN - 2 out 10A relay 189,00 €
0KD040032 Universal DIN module 4 IN - 4 OUT plus 299,00 €
0KD040032S  Universal DIN module 4 IN - 4 OUT plus + SD card 340,00 €
0KD080032 Universal DIN module 8 IN - 8 OUT plus 435,00 €
0KD080032S  Universal DIN module 8 IN - 8 OUT plus + SD card 475,00 €
0KD160032 Universal DIN module 16 IN - 16 OUT plus 689,00 €
0KD160032S  Universal DIN module 16 IN - 16 OUT plus + SD card 729,00 €

I S N
m 0KD160012 DIN module 16 digital inputs 390,00 €

0KD010050 DIN RAIL module fancoil controller 0-10V (1 temperature probe included) 419,00 €
0KD040060 Electrothermal valves module 4 IN - 4 OUT 275,00 €
0KD080060 Electrothermal valves module 8 IN - 8 OUT 329,00 €

VITTUM DESIGN e vt oot
—_— Images are being used for illustrative purposes only.



DIN RAIL MODULES | KNX POWER SUPPLIERS AND ACTUATORS

DIN RAIL MODULES KNX & .
h KNX

« KNX communication protocol

/.--'_—\--._\_
1
]

\ G
CLOUD

= @ - Installation on DIN-rail (it takes 4 modules space)
N, « ETS library downloadable from www.vitrum.com

J

0KD010010 DIN Dimmer Module 1 OUT 700W Universal Master 366,00 €

0KD010011 DIN Dimmer Module 1 OUT 700W Universal Slave 231,00 €

0KD020010 DIN Dimmer Module 2 OUT 250W Universal 373,00 €

0KD040040 DIN Dimmer Module 4 OUT 300W 495,00 €

0KD040050 DIN Dimmer Module 4 OUT 300W 1-10V 375,00 €

0KD040041 DIN Dimmer Module LED 4 channels RGB/WHITE 285,00 €

0KF020010 Embedded interface 2 IN - 2 OUT LED 89,00 €

0KF040010 Embedded interface 4 IN - 4 OUT LED 110,00 € %

0KF060010 Embedded interface 6 IN - 2 OUT LED 120,00 € §

0KF040020 Embedded interface 4 IN digital / 4 IN analogic - 4 OUT LED 155,00 € §

0KA000000 Temperature probe for interior 15,00 €

0KA000001 Temperature probe for external 15,00 €

O0KACCO0001 Support for on-wall installation for 0KD010S10 38,00 € —

0KACC0002 Presence sensor with brightness probe 2ch for in-wall ceiling installation 96,00 €

0KD010S10 Presence sensor with KNX brightness probe 2ch for in-wall ceiling installation 269,00 € 2
m 0KD010S20 Presence sensor KNX basic 199,00 € §
m 0KD010S30 Presence sensor Standard with light control 213,00 € §
m 0KD010S40 Presence sensor KNX multi control, light, temperature, humidity, sound. 250,00 € %

o

m 0KD010S50 Eg:sgznistsee:;g;iul\.l\i(itr:l:l):;:rc;r:trol, light, temperature, humidity, sound, 292,00 €
m OKACC0003  Support for installation for KNX sensor surface 33,50 € —
m 0KACC0004 Support installation for wall box for KNX sensor 30,00 €

0KD010003 DIN USB-KNX interface 335,00 €

0KD010002 DIN router poe IP-KNX interface 735,00 €

0KD010001 DIN IP-KNX interface 445,00 €

0KD010G10 KNX-DMX 512 interface 795,00 €

0KD010G20 KNX-DALI interface 585,00 €

0KD010G2B KNX-DALI — Dynamic white interface 619,00 €




DIN RAIL MODULES | WEB SERVER, ENERGY METER, TOUCH PANEL KNX

P i
KNX DIN RAIL MODULES KN X

- 2
@ « KNX communication protocol
I_! - Installation on DIN-rail (it takes 4 modules space)
| ouw oo ' e @ - ETS library downloadable from www.vitrum.com
HBRIZONE
e
€ T
-
- J
Cod. VITRUM TOUCH PANELS m
0OKE010T10 Touch Panel 3,5" white glass 629,00 €
OKE010T11 Touch Panel 3,5" black glass 629,00 €
[ 0KE050T10  IP Touch Panel 5" White 1525,00 €
(2 oKkE050T11  IP Touch Panel 5" Black 1525,00 €
(2 0KE080T10  IP Touch Panel 8" White 2928,00 €
(28 okeos0T11  IP Touch Panel 8" Black 2928,00 €

0OKACCO0100 KNX BUS Cable Single Couple 1X2X0,8 - 100 MT 121,00 €
OKACCO0500 KNX BUS Cable Single Couple 1X2X0,8 - 500 MT 558,00 €
0KACC0102 KNX BUS Cable Double Couple 1X2X0,8 - 100 MT 164,00 €
0KACC0502 KNX BUS Cable Double Couple 1X2X0,8 - 500 MT 751,00 €
0KD010M10 Energy meter monophase compact 63A direct iniection 482,00 €
0KD0O30M10 Energy meter three-phase compact 63A direct iniection 502,00 €
0KD030M20 Energy meter three-phase compact TA external (excluded) 502,00 €
m 0KD010M20 Energy meter USB for Horizone 232,00 €
0KA000004 Horizone Web Server 200 Points 1450,00 €
m 0KA000005 Horizone MINI Web Server 2000 points 842,00 €
0KU080000 Upgrade up to 800 Points 1025,00 €
0KU160000 Upgrade up to 1400 Points 1890,00 €
OKAMB0004  Modbus Module for Horizone WS 549,00 €
OKABEO0004 Bentel Module for Horizone WS 549,00 €
OKAELO004 Elmo/less Module for Horizone WS 549,00 €
OKATA0004 Tecnoalarm Module for Horizone WS 549,00 €
0KATU0004 Tutondo Module for Horizone WS 549,00 €
0KAVI0004 Vivaldi Module for Horizone WS 549,00 €
0KASO00004 Sonos Module for Horizone WS 549,00 €
0KARA0004 Report and Accounting Module for Horizone WS 549,00 €
OKAVO0004  Voip Module for Horizone WS 549,00 €

VITTUM DESIGN



Building Control.

Design. Technology. Comfort.

CLouD

KNX Vitrum Design grow up.

The elegance of Vitrum Design touch controls combined with the widest

line of home automation solutions and KNX certified intelligent systems,

for a reliability new experience.

COLLECTIONS

HOME
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'HE ESSENTIAL SINTESYS OF SHAPES AND MATERIAL

© pre: 8ss of the glass, the beatty of the stone, are s‘haped through a sleek cut and sinous

e esign colle Vill surprise you with a-design that mergeg’shape andgniatter.
ilySutine in a new and more evolved style expefience.
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CODIFICATION | AESTHETIC CODE

Vitrum Design collections, Glass, Stone, Tech and Sense, satisfy the installers and
designers needs, following an innovative and high quality product. With the aesthetic
code you can easily understand the products features of each products, indentifying
typologies, standards, components and finishes.

— Collections

0: Glass

S: Stone

V:Tech

X: Sense — RAL codes

— Number of buttons

Example code

11BV2000.90000.00

Variants

— Standard
B: British
E: European 3 mod. (EU 503)
Q:4 mod. (EU 504)

- Finish

~—— Product Typology
i.e.: Light switch



COLLECTIONS | STONE, FLAT GLASS AND SOLID SURFACE

STONE

Vitrum's technological heart brings new life to stone. The rock is thinly sliced, stripped of all
imperfections , its pointed edges are removed to make it more harmonious. The bright circle is
replaced by a laser engraving, that helps to identify the button.

Pietra Piasentina Pietra Pietra Matraia
semi-lucida Bocciardata fiammata spazzolata

Marmo Marrone
Imperiale

Marmo Grigio Marmo Verde
di Billemi Guatemala

T-CH

New tech collection is the synthesis between shape and material. All the Vitrum technology is

enclosed in a object featuring a flat and pleasant to the touch surface.

White
Tech

0000
—

S & 2> s &£

Shape, light and sound are merged to create a unique user experience. The bumps allow to control
with simplicity the buttons, the bright circle crown reacts perfectly to the gestures, the sounds
complete the execution of the command and the system status.

White
Sense

0000
—
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COLLECTIONS | SCULPTED GLASS

GLAS

STANDARD COLOURS

White Etched Black Etched
Vitrum Vitrum

0000.02

Sand Etched
Vitrum

BE CAREFUL! For order with less than 10 pieces per RAL colour - standard colour excluded - a fixed 150,00€ as fee will be
added per each RAL colour and product code requested.

VITTUM DESIGN



COLLECTIONS | SCULPTED GLASS

RAL SCALE +38% over standard colour S
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BE CAREFUL! each glass has his own natural colour that can influence the final result, it means a soft difference as + / - 10% of the
tonality of RAL colour must be accepted.




COLLECTIONS | AESTHETIC CODE

AESTHETIC
DESCRIPTION

| EU Lighting

11 EU Lighting

11 EU Automation

11l EU Lighting

1Il EU Mixed

IV EU Lighting

11 EU Lighting
& Il EU Automation

IV EU Automation

VI EU Lighting

IV EU Lighting
& Il EU Automation

11 EU Lighting
& IV EU Automation

VI EU Automation

| EU Master On-Off

G
o0

11E01000.90000.02
75,00 €

11E02000.90000.02
85,00 €

12E02000.90000.02
85,00 €

11E03000.90000.02
94,00 €

12E03010.90000.02
94,00 €

11E04000.90000.02
99,00 €

12E04010.90000.02
99,00 €

12E04000.90000.02
99,00 €

11E06000.90000.02
117,00 €

12E06010.90000.02
117,00 €

12E06020.90000.02
117,00 €

12E06030.90000.02
117,00 €

13E01000.90000.02
75,00 €

STONE

11E51000.90000.00
119,00 €

11ES2000.90000.00
119,00 €

12ES2000.90000.00
119,00 €

11ES3000.90000.00
119,00 €

12E$3010.90000.00
119,00 €

11ES4000.90000.00
119,00 €

12ES4010.90000.00
119,00 €

12ES4000.90000.00
119,00 €

11ES6000.90000.00
119,00 €

12ES6010.90000.00
119,00 €

12E56020.90000.00
119,00 €

12ES6030.90000.00
119,00 €

13ES1000.90000.00
119,00 €

T-CH
o

11EV1000.90000.00
46,00 €

11EV2000.90000.00
46,00 €

12EV2000.90000.00
46,00 €

11EV3000.90000.00
46,00 €

12EV3010.90000.00
46,00 €

11EV4000.90000.00
46,00 €

12EV4010.90000.00
46,00 €

12EV4000.90000.00
46,00 €

11EV6000.90000.00
46,00 €

12EV6010.90000.00
46,00 €

12EV6020.90000.00
46,00 €

12EV6030.90000.00
41,00 €

13EV1000.90000.00
46,00 €

S € x> s &

11EX1000.90000.00
79,00 €

11EX2000.90000.00
79,00 €

11EX3000.90000.00
79,00 €

11EX4000.90000.00
79,00 €

11EX6000.90000.00
79,00 €

Images are being used for illustrative purposes only.



AESTHETIC
DESCRIPTION

IV EU Scenario Panel

1 EU Bell

1 EU Clima

1 BS Lighting

11 BS Lighting

11 BS Automation

IV BS Lighting

11 BS Lighting
& 11 BS Automation

IV BS Automation

| BS Master On-Off

IV BS Scenario Panel

1 BS Bell

1 BS Clima

G
o0

13E04000.90000.02
99,00 €

13E01050.90000.02
75,00 €

12E00010.90000.02
75,00 €

11B01000.90000.02
75,00 €

11B02000.90000.02
85,00 €

12B02000.90000.02
85,00 €

11B04000.90000.02
99,00 €

12B04010.90000.02
99,00 €

12B04000.90000.02
99,00 €

13B01000.90000.02
75,00 €

13B04000.90000.02
99,00 €

13B01050.90000.02
75,00 €

12B00010.90000.02
75,00 €

COLLECTIONS | AESTHETIC CODE

STONE

13ES4000.90000.00
119,00 €

13ES1050.90000.00
119,00 €

11BS1000.90000.00
119,00 €

11BS2000.90000.00
119,00 €

12B52000.90000.00
119,00 €

11BS4000.90000.00
119,00 €

12B54010.90000.00
119,00 €

12BS4000.90000.00
119,00 €

13B51000.90000.00
119,00 €

13BS4000.90000.00
119,00 €

13B51050.90000.00
119,00 €

T=CH
[

13EV4000.90000.00
46,00 €

13EV1050.90000.00
46,00 €

12EV0010.90000.00
46,00 €

11BV1000.90000.00
46,00 €

11BV2000.90000.00
46,00 €

12Bv2000.90000.00
46,00 €

11BV4000.90000.00
46,00 €

12Bv4010.90000.00
46,00 €

12BV4000.90000.00
46,00 €

13BV1000.90000.00
46,00 €

13BV4000.90000.00
46,00 €

13BV1050.90000.00
46,00 €

12BV0010.90000.00
46,00 €

S € x> s &

11BX1000.90000.00
79,00 €

11BX2000.90000.00
79,00 €

11BX4000.90000.00
79,00 €

CLouD

KNX SERIES

COLLECTIONS

COVERS & SOCKETS




PLUS VITRUM | AVAILABLE ICONS

A- Various Rooms Signal Pushbutton (Bathroom, Bedroom, Kitchen, Dining...)
®O®0PLVOOROSBEOEO
A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 A9 A10 All A12  A13
OSSO0 EGEEdO6
Al4 Al5 Al6 A17 A18 A19 A20 A21 A22 A23 A24 A25  A26
S OOROCHDIITOSOPOOOE
A27 A28 A29 A30 A31 A32 A33 A34 A35 A36 A37 A38  A39
WOIOSBOOSODPRO®O
A40 A41 A42 A43 A4 A45 A46 A47 A48 A50 A51 A52  AS53
DO VWOEODDOELBODOISG
A54 A55 AS6 A57 A58 A59 A60 A61 A62 A63 A64 A65  A67
DOPOOOOOOODOSDO PO
A68 A69 A70 A71 A72 A73 A74 A75 A76 A77 A78 A0 A8l
®9600000303006 60
A84 A86 A88 A89 A90 A91 A92 A94 A95 A96 A97

Alll Al12

B- Lights and Scenario Pushbutton
00D0O0BHOBD®WOOG O
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13
®O0 HDOOPOOO B OGSO
B14 B15 B16 B17 B18 B19 B20 B21 B22 B23 B24 B25 B26
Q0000 OHE®B®OOLO B8O
B27 B28 B29 B31 B32 B33 B34 B35 B36 B37 B38 B39 B40
OO 0000@®®6OODO
B41 B42 B43 B44 B45 B50 B51 B52 B53 B54 B55 B56 B57
OCPO0®OO0O®DO0OOGOSODO
B58 B59 B60 B61 B62 B67 B69 B70 B71 B72 B73 B75 B76

B77 B79 B84 B86 B87 B88 B89 B9O B93 B94 B96 B101 B103

B104 B105 B106 B107 B111 B113 B120 B121 B122 B128




PLUS VITRUM | AVAILABLE ICONS

C - Signal and Service Pushbutton

C1 C2 Cc3 c4 C5 cé Cc7 Cc8 C9 Cc10 C11 C12 C13 a
3
009000006 HO0O0O0O6O6 -
C14 C15 C16 Cc17 C18 C19 C20 C21 C22 C23 C24 C25 C26
C27 C28 C29 C35 C36 Cc37 C38 C39 C40 C41 C42 C43 C44
O00DO0COODOHDHOGOHOO
C45 C52 C53 C54 C56 Cc60 Cc61 C62 C63 C69 Cc70 C71 C73 &
x
Z
0O :
C78 C86 C86 Cc87 Cco4

D - Clima Control Pushbutton
D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D8 D9 D10 D18 D19 D20 D21
D22 D23 D25 D26 D39

[%]
2
o
et
O
w
—
=
[®]
o

E - Curtains and Shutters Pushbutton

El E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E9 E10 E11 E12 E13
E14 E15 E18 E19 E20 E21 E22 E23 E24 E25 E26 E27 E28
E29 E30 E31 E32 E35 E36 E37 E38 E39 E43 E44 E45 E46
E52 E53 E56 E60 E61 E62 E73 E74 E75 E76 E77 E78 E79

E8O E81 E82
Price per icon* 10,50 € *Not available for Sense aesthetic

COVERS & SOCKETS







HOW TO COMPOSE YOURAESTHETIC:

— Collection
0: Glass
S: Stone RAL Code
V:Tech
X: Sense

Number of modules

Example code

—

11

s
2000.90000.00

B
I

Standard
: British
: European 3 mod. (EU 503)
14 mod. (EU 504)

— Product Typology
: Light switch

L— Finish




COMPLEMENTS | SOCKETS

(" R

Installable only on 3 MODULES flush
mounting wall-boxes.

Images are being used for illustrative purposes only, the complete ‘E

range of codes and colours is available from pag. 26 to pag. 33 3 MOD.

N J

- Hidden socket compatible with flush
mounting wall boxes

el - 3 modules (EU 503)
N + White chassis with 1 shucko socket
2330061 White Chassis 21,00 €

0@

—

- Hidden socket compatible with flush
mounting wall boxes

+ 3 modules (EU 503)

+ White chassis with direct TV/SAT

2330063 White Chassis 31,00 €
S + Hidden socket compatible with flush
mounting wall boxes
+ 3 modules (EU 503)
+ White chassis with two empty
- e supports for RJ45
2330064 White Chassis 21,00 €
Variants:
White Tekno Grey

Dark Grey

HIDDEN SOCKET - 3M

GLASS

51,00 €
o0

Cod. 14E03000.90000.B*2

STONE 119,00 €

51,00 €

Cod. 14ES3000.90000.B*0

TECH

Cod. 14EV3000.90000.B*0 ([ ]

*the cover - on which is applied the glass - is available in 3 different colour: B, white door; T,
tekno grey; G, dark grey.

« Hidden socket compatible with flush
mounting wall boxes

« 3 modules (EU 503)

« White chassis with two RJ45 Connector

—— -

2330065 White Chassis 45,00 €
- . » Hidden socket compatible with flush
i 2P | mounting wall boxes
o o= + 3 modules (EU 503)
$°§ - White chassis with 1x SIDE socket
2330067 White Chassis 18,00 €
SISOy - Hidden socket compatible with flush
. 2 mounting wall boxes
° + 3 modules (EU 503)
o 8 » White chassis with 1x bipasso
S and Tx direct TV/SAT socket
2330068 White Chassis 45,00 €

3 MODULES CHASSIS

2330062 White Chassis
2330062.T Tekno Grey Chassis
2330062.G Dark Grey Chassis

For further specifications please refer to datasheet on vitrum.com



Installable only on 4 MODULES flush
mounting wall or plasterboard boxes.
Images are being used for illustrative purposes only, the complete

range of codes and colours is available from pag. 26 to pag. 33 4 MOD.

N J

- Hidden socket compatible with flush
mounting wall boxes
®o® - 4 modules (EU 504)
T - White chassis with 1 shucko socket

—
s

Cod. SCHUKO VITRUM SOCKET m

2340061 White Chassis 21,00 €

060

—

Cod. TV / SAT VITRUM SOCKET m

2340063 White Chassis 31,00 €

- Hidden socket compatible with flush
mounting wall boxes

+ 4 modules (EU 504)

+ White chassis with direct TV/SAT

- Hidden socket compatible with flush
mounting wall boxes

« 4 modules (EU 504)

« White chassis with two empty
supports for RJ45

Cod. RJ45 EMPTY VITRUM SOCKET m

2340064 White Chassis 21,00 €

Variants:

A A=

Dark Grey

White Tekno Grey

For further specifications please refer to datasheet on vitrum.com

COMPLEMENTS | SOCKETS

HIDDEN SOCKET - 4M

GLASS 51,00 €
Cod. 14Q04000.90000.B*2 C X )

CLouD

STONE 119,00 €
900000

TECH 51,00 €

Cod. 14Q54000.90000.B*0

Cod. 14QV4000.90000.8*0 ([ ]

*the cover - on which is applied the glass - is available in 3 different colour: B, white door; T,
tekno grey; G, dark grey.

« Hidden socket compatible with flush
mounting wall boxes

E; :ﬂ - 4 modules (EU 504)
= « White chassis with two RJ45 Connector

Cod. RJ45 VITRUM SOCKET m

2340065 White Chassis 45,00 €
- v « Hidden socket compatible with flush
i 2P | mounting wall boxes
o® o= + 4 modules (EU 504)
$°§ - White chassis with 1x SIDE socket
2340067 White Chassis 18,00 €
TRy - Hidden socket compatible with flush

mounting wall boxes
« 4 modules (EU 504)
« White chassis with 1x bipasso

@ °
o

— and 1x direct TV/SAT socket
2340068 White Chassis 45,00 €

4 MODULES CHASSIS

2340062 White Chassis
2340062.T Tekno Grey Chassis
2340062.G Dark Grey Chassis

COLLECTIONS KNX SERIES

COVERS & SOCKETS




COMPLEMENTS | COVERS

VITRUM FRAMES

4 N
« Quick pressure -fit insertion
« The frame of the new wiring series branded Vitrum Design
is available with a wide choice of materials, finishes and
standards. Vitrum frame is available in 2, 3 and 4 modules.

2MOD. 3MOD. 4MOD. 7MOD. j

GLASS 46,00 € SENSE 69,00 €

13B02007 Il modules EU502 13BX2007 1l modules EU502

13E03007 Il modules EU503 . . 13EX3007 IlIl modules EU503

13Q04007 IV modules EU504 ( X TECH (technopolymer) 32,00 €
GLASS 506L 59,00 € 13BP2007 1l modules EU502 ()

(2 13507007 Vil modules EUS06L o0 13EP3007 11l modules EU503 o

STONE 119,00 € 13QP4007 IV modules EU504 ®
13ES3007 1l EU modules EU503 000000 TECH 506L 39,00 €

(2 1307007 Vil modules EUS06L ()
_ 5
WALL BOX - L2 PLASTERBOARD PLASTERBOARD =1 g 1
FOR VITRUM EU e BOX VITRUM EU BOX FOR VITRUM BS :
- Plastic wall box for switches and sockets « Plastic plasterboard box for switches and « Plastic plasterboard box for switches and
- Standard module for EU 503 format sockets sockets
+ Screw attachment «+ Standard module for EU 503 format + Standard module for BS 1 gang
- Designed for flush mounting box into + Screw attachment + Screw attachment
wall - Designed for flush mounting box into - Designed for flush mounting box into
plasterboard walls plasterboard walls
WALL BOX FOR VITRUM EU 1,20 € PLASTERB. BOX FOR VITRUM EU 1,80 € PLASTERB. BOX FOR VITRUM BS 3,50 €
Cod. 2000503 Cod. 2000504 Cod. 2000604

BE CAREFUL!: We do reccomand not to use iron-made wall boxes since it limits wireless signal because it can make a failure of the system.

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
m : 4B.V19B.USB.30 white USB socket 3.0 32,95 € d:- 4BV19B.P40 white P40 socket 16,80 €
s LB
m I 4BV19.USB.30 grey USB socket 3.0 32,95 € m 4BN19.P40 grey P40 socket 16,80 €
- ” hite P40 USB-C 3.0A
=  4BVI19B.USB.24 white USB socket 2.4 32,95 € e®  4BVI19B.P40.USB white PAO LB C3: 39,50 €
I 4BV19.USB.24 grey USB 2.4 socket 2.4 32,95 € a 4BV19.P40.USB grey P450o LchseBt-c 3.0A 39,50 €

Images are being used for illustrative purposes only, the complete range of codes and colours is available from pag. 26 to pag. 33



CODE
ﬂ 4B.V19B.H21
. 4BV19.H21
| f I: : 4B.V19B.BT
L

- 4BV19.BT
4BV19BTT

I 4BV19.TT
4B.V19B.CU

4BV19.CU
4B.W.01.015
4B.W.03.015

VD.19.L.02

VD.19.L.03

VD.19.1.04

VD.19.L.07
E VD.19.201.8
I VD.19.201
[ VD.19.212.8

. VD.19.212

=]

VD.19.EL.01

DESCRIPTION

WHITE Side

GREY Side

WHITE Bitappo

GREY Bitappo

WHITE Titappo

GREY Titappo

WHITE Uniko

GREY Uniko

Wide IP55 WHITE
socket schuko

Wide IP55 Dark GREY
Socket

2M Support

3M Support

4M Support

7M Support

WHITE socket 2P+T
10A

GREY socket 2P+T 10A

WHITE socket French
standard

GREY socket French
standard

Emergency Lamp 1M

Images are being used for illustrative purposes only.

PRICE

14,30 €

14,30 €

7,60 €

7,60 €

0,95 €

0,95 €

5,95 €

5,95€

32,20 €

32,20 €

1,88€

1,88€

1,88 €

3,20 €

7,40 €

7,40 €

16,90 €

16,90 €

99,00 €

COMPLEMENTS | SOCKETS

CODE

VD.19.219.B

VD.19.219

VD.19.015.B

VD.19.015

VD.19.300.01.B

VD.19.300.01

VD.19.313.B

VD.19.313

VD.19.339.13.B

VD.19.339.13

VD.19.320.B

VD.19.320

VD.19.052.B

VD.19.052

VD.19.370.B

VD.19.370

19375.B

VD.19.375

VD.19.EL.02

DESCRIPTION

WHITE socket British
standard

GREY socket British
standard

WHITE axial bipolar
switches 250V - 2P 16
AX (0/1)

GREY axial bipolar
switches 250V - 2P 16
AX (0/1)

WHITE controlled
socket coaxial TV- RD-
SAT 5-2400 MHz

GREY controlled socket
coaxial TV- RD-SAT
5-2400 MHz

WHITE socket coaxial
TV 40- 862 MHz

GREY socket coaxial TV
40- 862 MHz

WHITE RJ45 cat 6

GREY RJ45 cat 6

WHITE telephone RJ11
socket

GREY telephone RJ11
socket

Special unipolar cord
push button 1P NO 10
A, 1,5 m WHITE knob

Special unipolar cord
push button 1P NO 10
A, 1,5 m GREY knob

WHITE
electromechanical
ringer 12V BIANCO

GREY
electromechanical
ringer 12V BIANCO

WHITE buzzer 12V

GREY buzzer 12V

Emergency Lamp
Removable 2M

PRICE

23,36 €

23,36 €

CLouD

15,55 €

15,55 €

15,50€

15,50 €

KNX SERIES

16,75 €

16,75 €

15,70 €

COLLECTIONS

15,70 €

19,50 €

19,50 €

17,98 €

%)
-
w
x
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o
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)
o
w
>
o
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17,98 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €

105,00 €
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ICON LEGEND




=

POWER

SUPPLIER AUDIO ALPHANUMERIC DIN RAIL BATTERY CLIMA

HOME INPUT/
DIMMER DISABLED ECOSUSTAINABILITY AUTOMATION OUTPUT LIGHT
DRY
SOCKET CONTACT SCENARIO SHUTTER FAN SATELLITE
RGB
PROXY CONFIGURABLE
KNX WIRELESS

| | KNX SERIES | | CLOUD

COLLECTIONS

COVERS & SOCKETS

ICONS LEGEND

PRICE LIST



CODES INDEX

CODE

DESCRIPTION

Vitrum Electronics

02B00HO010
01B01H020
01B01H020
01B02H020
02B02HO011
01B04H015
0KR000020
0KR010020
0KR020020
0KR040020
02E00H020
01E01H020
01E01H020
01E02H020
02E02H011
01E03H020
01E04H030
01E06H042
01E06H062
0KE000020
0KE010020
0KE020020
0KE030020
0KE040020
0KE060020
01D02H010
01D04H020
01D04H030
9000H30
9000271
9000272
9000273
9000274
9000275
9000283
0KD040032
0KD040032S
0KD080032
0KD080032S
0KD160032
0KD160032S
0KD040022
0KD040022S
0KD080022
0KD080022S
0KD120020
0KD160022
0KD160022S
0KF030010
0KD040040
0KF020010
0KF040010
0KF060010
0KF040020
0KD020010
0KD010010
0KD010011
0KD040050
0KD040041
0KD010050

Vitrum BS Clima Cloud

Vitrum BS | On-off Cloud

Vitrum BS | Bell

Vitrum BS Il On-off Cloud

Vitrum BS Il Single shutter Cloud

Vitrum BS IV 2sat + 2 relé Cloud

Vitrum BS Clima KNX

Vitrum BS | KNX

Vitrum BS Il KNX

Vitrum BS IV KNX

Vitrum EU Clima Cloud

Vitrum EU | On-off Cloud

Vitrum EU | Bell

Vitrum EU Il On-off Cloud

Vitrum EU Il Single shutter Cloud

Vitrum EU 11l On-off Cloud

Vitrum EU IV Triac Cloud

Vitrum EU VI Satellite misto Cloud

Vitrum EU VI Triac Cloud

Vitrum EU Clima KNX

Vitrum EU | KNX

Vitrum EU II KNX

Vitrum EU 11l KNX

Vitrum EU IV KNX

Vitrum EU VI KNX

DIN Rail Module Il Dimmer Cloud

DIN Rail Module IV On-off Cloud

DIN Rail Module IV Double shutters Cloud

UFO Cloud hub

Vitrum One Plus Single shutter

Vitrum One Plus Single shutter DC

Vitrum One Plus On-Off

Vitrum One Plus Double On-off

Vitrum One Plus 0-10V

Vitrum One Plus Dimmer 230V

DIN Rail Module Universal 4 IN / 4 OUT PLUS

DIN Rail Module Universal 4 IN / 4 OUT PLUS + CARD SD
DIN Rail Module Universal 8 IN / 8 OUT PLUS

DIN Rail Module Universal 8 IN /8 OUT PLUS + CARD SD
DIN Rail Module Universal 16 IN / 16 OUT RELAY 16A PLUS
DIN Rail Module Universal 16 IN / 160UT RELAY PLUS + CARD SD
DIN Rail Module Universal 4 OUT PLUS

DIN Rail Module Universal 4 OUT PLUS + CARD SD

DIN Rail Module Universal 8 OUT PLUS

DIN Rail Module Universal 8 OUT PLUS + CARD SD

DIN Rail Module Universal 120UT Relay 12 Com.man.
DIN Rail Module Universal 16 OUT PLUS

DIN Rail Module Universal 16 OUT PLUS + CARD SD
Flush mounting multifunction module 3 IN / 20UT RELAY 10A
DIN Rail Module Dimmer 4 OUT - 300W

Embedded interface 2IN-20UT LED

Embedded interface 4 IN-4 OUT LED

Embedded interface 6 IN-2 OUT LED

Embedded interface 4 IN digital-4 IN analogic-40UT LED

DIN Rail Module Dimmer 20UT - 250W - Universal

DIN Rail Module Dimmer 10UT - 700W - Universal Dimmer Master

DIN Rail Module Dimmer 1 OUT - 700W - Universal Dimmer Slave
DIN Rail Module Dimmer 4 OUT-1-10V
DIN Rail Module Dimmer LED 4 CH - RGB/Bianco

DIN Rail Module Fancoil Controller 0-10V
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CODE

0KD040060
0KD080060
0KD010021
0KD010000
0KD010022
0KD010023
0KA000004
0KU080000
0KU160000
0KAMBO0004
OKABE0004
OKAEL0004
0KATA0004
0KATU0004
0KAVI0004
0KASO0004
0KARA0004
0KAVO0004
0KD010030
0KD01SM10
0K01SM20
0KD160012
0KD010S20
0KD010S30

0KD010S40

0KD10S50

0KD010003
0KD010002
0KD010001
0KD010G10
0KD010G20
0KD010G2B
0KA000000
0KA000001

0KD010S10

0KACC0001

0KACC0002

0KACC0003
0KACC0004
0KD010M10
0KDO30M10
0KD030M20
0KACCO0100
0KACCO0500
0KACC0102
0KACC0502
0KE010T10
0KE010T11
0KEO050T10
O0KE050T11
O0KEO80T10
O0KE080T11
0KD010M20
0KA000005

DESCRIPTION

Electrothermal valves module 4 IN - 4 OUT
Electrothermal valves module 8 IN - 8 OUT

Power Supply 640mA

KNX Line Coupler

12V 15W power supplier for Touch Panel (max 6 devices)
12V 24W power supplier for Touch Panel (max 12 devices)
HORIZONE Web Server 200 Points

Upgrade up to 800 Points

Upgrade up to 1400 Points

MODBUS Module for Horizone WS

BENTEL Module for Horizone WS

ELMO/IESS Module for Horizone WS

TECNOALARM Module for Horizone WS

TUTONDO Module for Horizone WS

VIVALDI Module for Horizone WS

SONOS Module for Horizone WS

REPORT MODULE and ACCOUNTING for HORIZONE WS
VOIP Module for Horizone WS

Power supply 1280mA

Clock time/astronomical KNX

Weather station Plus KNX

DIN Module for 16 digital input

Presence Sensor KNX basic

Presence sensor standard with light control

Presence sensor KNX multi control, light, temperature,
humidity, sound

Presence sensor KNX multi control, light, temperature,
humidity, sound, usage rate and activity control

DIN USB-KNX interface

DIN router poe IP-KNX interface
DIN IP-KNX interface

KNX-DMX 512 interface

KNX-DALI interface

KNX-DALI = Dynamic white interface
Temperature probe for interior

Temperature probe for external

Presence sensor with KNX brightness probe 2 channel for in-
wall ceiling installation

Support for on-wall installation for 0KD010S10

Presence sensor with brightness probe 2 channel for in-wall
ceiling installation

Support for KNX surface sensor installation

Support for wall box for KNX sensor installation

Energy meter monophase compact 63A direct iniection
Energy meter three phase compact 63A direct iniection
Energy meter three phase compact TA external (excluded)
KNX BUS Cable Single Couple 1X2X0,8 - 100 MT

KNX BUS Cable Single Couple 1X2X0,8 - 500 MT

KNX BUS Cable Double Couple 1X2X0,8 - 100 MT

KNX BUS Cable Double Couple 1X2X0,8 - 500 MT

Touch Panel 3,5" white glass

Touch Panel 3,5" black glass

Touch panel 5" white

Touch panel 5" black

Touch panel 8" white

Touch panel 8" black

Energy meter USB for Horizone

Horizone MINI Web server 2000 points
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CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE
Vitrum Aesthetics

11E01000 | EU Lighting GLASS 30
11ES1000 | EU Lighting STONE 30
11EV1000 | EU Lighting TECH 30
11EX1000 | EU Lighting SENSE 30
11E02000 Il EU Lighting GLASS 30
11ES2000 Il EU Lighting STONE 30
11EV2000 Il EU Lighting TECH 30
11EX2000 Il EU Lighting SENSE 30
11E03000 1l EU Lighting GLASS 30
11ES3000 Il EU Lighting STONE 30
11EV3000 11l EU Lighting TECH 30
11EX3000 Il EU Lighting SENSE 30
11E04000 IV EU Lighting GLASS 30
11ES4000 IV EU Lighting STONE 30
11EV4000 IV EU Lighting TECH 30
11EX4000 IV EU Lighting SENSE 30
12E03010 1l EU Mixed GLASS 30
12EV3010 1l EU Mixed TECH 30
12ES3010 11l EU Mixed STONE 30
12B04010 IV EU Mixed GLASS 30
12BV4010 IV EU Mixed TECH 30
12BS4010 IV EU Mixed STONE 30
12E02000 Il EU Automation GLASS 30
12ES2000 Il EU Automation STONE 30
12EV2000 Il EU Automation TECH 30
12E04010 Il EU Lighting & Il EU Automation GLASS 30
12ES4010 I EU Lighting & Il EU Automation STONE 30
12EV4010 Il EU Lighting & Il EU Automation TECH 30
12E04000 IV EU Automation GLASS 30
12ES4000 IV EU Automation STONE 30
12EV4000 IV EU Automation TECH 30
11E06000 VI EU Lighting GLASS 30
11ES6000 VI EU Lighting STONE 30
11EV6000 VI EU Lighting TECH 30
11EX6000 VI EU Lighting SENSE 30
12E06010 IV EU Lighting & Il EU Automation GLASS 30
12ES6010 IV EU Lighting & Il EU Automation STONE 30
12EV6010 IV EU Lighting & Il EU Automation TECH 30
12E06020 Il EU Lighting & IV EU Automation GLASS 30
12ES6020 Il EU Lighting & IV EU Automation STONE 30
12EV6020 Il EU Lighting & IV EU Automation TECH 30
12E06030 VI EU Automation GLASS 30
12ES6030 VI EU Automation STONE 30
12EV6030 VI EU Automation TECH 30
13E01000 | EU Master On-Off GLASS 30
13ES1000 | EU Master On-Off STONE 30
13EV1000 | EU Master On-Off TECH 30
13E04000 IV EU Scenario Panel GLASS 31
13ES4000 IV EU Scenario Panel STONE 31
13EV4000 IV EU Scenario Panel TECH 31
13E01050 | EU Bell GLASS 31
13ES1050 | EU Bell STONE 31
13EV1050 | EU Bell TECH 31
12E00000 EU Clima GLASS 31
12EV0000 EU Clima TECH 31
12EX0000 EU Clima SENSE 31
12E00010 EU Clima KNX GLASS 31
12EV0010 EU Clima KNX TECH 31
12EX0010 EU Clima KNX SENSE 31
11B01000 1 BS Lighting GLASS 31

CODE

11BS1000
11BV1000
11BX1000
11802000
11BS2000
11BV2000
11BX2000
12802000
12BS2000
12BV2000
11B04000
11BS4000
11BV4000
11BX4000
11B04000
11BS4000
11BV4000
13801000
13851000
13BV1000
13804000
13854000
13BV4000
13801050
13851050
13BV1050
12B00010
12BV0010
12BX0010

DESCRIPTION

I BS Lighting STONE

I BS Lighting TECH

| BS Lighting SENSE

11 BS Lighting GLASS

I BS Lighting STONE

I BS Lighting TECH

11 BS Lighting SENSE

Il BS Automation GLASS

11 BS Automation STONE

11 BS Automation TECH

IV BS Lighting GLASS

IV BS Lighting STONE

IV BS Lighting TECH

IV BS Lighting SENSE

IV BS Automation GLASS
IV BS Automation STONE
IV BS Automation TECH

| BS Master On-Off GLASS
| BS Master On-Off STONE
| BS Master On-Off TECH
IV BS Scenario Panel GLASS
IV BS Scenario Panel STONE
IV BS Scenario Panel TECH
| BS Bell GLASS

| BS Bell STONE

I BS Bell TECH

BS Clima GLASS

BS Clima TECH

BS Clima SENSE
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CODES INDEX

CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE
Vitrum Complements Vitrum Complements
4B.V198.H21 WHITE Side 3 4BVI9B.USB.30  White USB socket 3.0 40
4B.V19. GREY Sid
9-H21 oe 3 4B.V19.USB.30 Grey USB sockets 3.0 40
4B.V19B.BT WHITE Bit
appo 39 4BV19B.USB.24  White USB socket 2.4 40
4B.V19.BT GREY Bitappo 39
4B.V19.USB.24 Grey USB 2.4 socket 40
4B.V19B.TT WHITE Titappo 39
4B.V19B.P40 White P40 socket 40
4BV19.TT GREY Titappo 39
4B.V19.P40 Grey P40 socket 40
4B.V19B.CU WHITE Uniko 39 )
4B.V19B.P40.USB White P40 USB-C 3.0 A socket 40
4B.V19.CU GREY Uniko 39
4B.V19.P40.USB Grey P40 USB-C 3.0 A socket 40
4B.V19B.USB.24  WHITE USB socket 2.4 39
VD.19.L.07 7M Support 41
4B.V19.USB.24 GREY USB socket 2.4 39
VD.19.EL.01 Emergency lamp 1M 41
4B.W.01.015 Wide IP55 WHITE ket schuk 39
socker senuie VD.19.EL.02 Emergency lamp 2M 41
4B.W.03.015 Wide IP55 DARK GREY Socket 39 . .
VD.19.300.01.B White controlled socket coaxial TV-RD-SAT 5-2400 MHz 41
VD.19.L.02 2M Support 39 .
VD.19.300.01 Grey controlled socket coaxial TV-RD-SAT 5-2400 MHz 41
VD.19.L.03 3M Support 39
VD.19.L.04 4M Support 39
VD.19.201.B WHITE socket 2P+T 10A 39
VD.19.201 GREY socket 2P+T 10A 39
VD.19.212.B WHITE socket French standard 39
VD.19.212 GREY socket French standard 39
VD.19.219.B WHITE socket British standard 39
VD.19.219 GREY socket British standard 39
VD.19.015.B WHITE axial bipolar switches 250 V - 2P 16 AX (0/1) 39
VD.19.015 GREY axial bipolar switches 250 V - 2P 16 AX (0/1) 39
VD.19.302.01.B WHITE socket coaxial TV- RD-SAT 5-2400 MHz 39
VD.19.302.01 GREY socket coaxial TV- RD-SAT 5-2400 MHz 39
VD.19.313.B WHITE socket coaxial TV 40- 862 MHz 39
VD.19.313 GREY socket coaxial TV 40- 862 MHz 39
VD.19.339.13.B WHITE RJ45 cat 6 39
VD.19.339.13 GREY RJ45 cat 6 39
VD.19.320.B WHITE telephone RJ11 socket 39
VD.19.320 GREY telephone RJ11 socket 39
VD.19.052.B Special unipolar cord push button 1P NO 10 A, 1,5 m WHITE 39
knob
VD.19.052 Special unipolar cord push button 1P NO 10 A, 1,5 m GREY knob 39
VD.19.370.B WHITE electromechanical ringer 12V BIANCO 39
VD.19.370 GREY electromechanical ringer 12V BIANCO 39
VD.19.375.B WHITE buzzer 12V 39
VD.19.375 GREY buzzer 12V 39
13B02003 Frame Il modules EU502 GLASS 38
13E03003 Frame Ill modules EU503 GLASS 38
13Q04003 Frame IV modules EU504 GLASS 38
13BP2003 Frame Il modules EU502 TECH (Technopolymer) 38
13EP3003 Frame Il modules EU503 TECH (Technopolymer) 38
13QP4003 Frame IV modules EU504 TECH (Technopolymer) 38
13ES3003 Frame Ill modules EU503 STONE 38
13BX2003 Frame Il modules EU502 SENSE 38
13EX3003 Frame Il modules EU503 SENSE 38
14E03000 Hidden Socket IIl modules GLASS 36
14EV3000 Hidden Socket Ill modules TECH 36
14ES3000 Hidden Socket Ill modules STONE 36
14Q04000 Hidden Socket IV modules GLASS 37
14QV4000 Hidden Socket IV modules TECH 37
14QS4000 Hidden Socket IV modules STONE 37
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. General terms and conditions

1.1. The following conditions ( denominated “general conditions”), must be applied to all products purchased by Vitrum Design Srl, with head office in Via Filippo
Brunelleschi, 16 MILAN (Italy), VAT code and registered to the commercial register with number IT10685030966, R.E.A. 2549582, below named as "VD", also if is not
specifically approved, unless written exception.

1.2. The terms and general conditions set out below predominate on any general conditions adopted by the buyer

1.3. The terms and general conditions set out below must be applied also to the official resellers, unless written exception.

1.4. VD reserves the right to change terms and general conditions, but is it agreed terms and conditions applicable are only conditions in force at the purchase conclusion.
2. Orders and orders confirms

2.1. Any order must be firm and irrevocable by the buyer for 15 days from the order date and it has to be accepted by VD. The order proposal is accepted with a written
confirm by VD or, in the absence with the goods delivery ordered to the courier.

2.2. Agreements dealed through agents are not mandatory for VD, but they need the written confirmation.

3. Delivery

3.1 Delivery terms agreeded must be intended as indicative and could suffer variations because the effective products disponibility, without any responsability by VD.

3.2. Delivery are ex-works from VD warehouse in Pordenone, the delivery will be finalized with the goods availability confirm in VD warehouse, though goods are shipped
ex-works with the courier chosen by VD.

3.3. Unless written exception in the order confirm, shipment costs will be in charge of the buyer.

3.4. VD can provide divided shipment.

3.5. VD can suspend or cancel, in its unquestionable opinion, all or a part, of shipment and refuse further supply if the financial conditions of buyer will be changed.

3.6. During the delivery operation by the courier, the buyer must check: a) the quantity and type of goods, matching them with the transport document b) the goods
packaging used for the transport, that must be whole, not damaged, wet or altered, also just in the outside packaging materials. Any issues must be reported immediately
writing them on the courier transport document. Without any complaint, done in this way, the buyer can’t do any objection.

4. Terms and Modes of Payment

4.1. Prices of products and discounts are reported in the order confirmed, and if it is not specified are without VAT. Any VAT changes imply an automatic adjustment of the
price.

4.2. VD will grant credit to the buyer at its own discretion and, then, unless written exception, payment of the amount referred the bill will have to be done by the end of
the month following the date of invoice emission by Bank Receipt.

4.3. Payment must be done on time to the deadlines agreed between the parties, without any exception.

4.4. Granted discount may be revoked because the failure of the punctual payment deadlines agreed.

4.5. If the purchaser does not comply the deadlines of payments, even if they are related to previous orders, VD can cancel the entire order or a part of it, even if the new
order is already been accepted, till to the complete adjustment of the payment position of any payment open-situation.

4.6. The delayed payment of invoices will imply the charge of credit recovery cost and accrued interests by Legislative Decree 231/2002, even if the purchaser is a non-
entrepreneur.

4.7. Exept for other repairs setted by the italian law or by this contract, if the customer doesn’t respect payment deadlines, even about just one payment, VD is able to use
the termination clause. If the a) default case lasts for more than 30 days, also without the injunction, or in the b) case does not be fixed after the injunction and till the 15
days term by its reception.

5. Retention of ownership

5.1. The properties of the goods is transfered to the buyer only after full payment of the invoice amount.

5.2. The Buyer will be entitled to request the return of the goods or to recover them from the purchaser or third parties,

5.3. In the case of premature termination of the contract because of not-fulfillment of the Purchaser, with the return of goods, payments received will be acquired by VD
way of indemnity for the use of the thing and damage, except the right to claim further damages to VD

6. Warrenty

6.1. The products are subject to the legal guarantee of one year laid down by the Civil Code (Article 1490 et seq.), And the relative limitation and prescription periods, to
the extent stipulated below and as provided in the instruction manual.

6.2. The guarantee will give the purchaser the right - at Seller’s option - solely to the repair or replacement of the product or the termination of the contract. The player
may not be required to pay damages or price reduction.

6.3. No warranty and / or responsibility of the Seller may be relied upon in the following cases: a) the products have been installed or by unqualified personnel or failure
to comply strictly with the instructions for installation and use combined products; b) the products have been tampered with or used in a way not in conformity with the
instructions without due diligence or otherwise the intended use and as provided in the enclosed directions; c) the products are damaged by one of the following causes:
transportation, accidental falls or blows, electric shock or abnormal power surges, lightning and any other cause not attributable to fault or defect of construction; d) the
products have a look or a color not closely correspond to how they appear on the site, or printed on the list compared to RAL code chosen, it being understood that the
images posted on the website or in the commercial documentation and also a reference to a code Ral, are to be considered, since the yield of the color depends on many
factors (including the choice of material on which it is applied as well as the type of work etc etc ...)

6.4. Any disputes or claims not ever justify the suspension or delay in payments.

7 Returns

7.1. Returns can be accepted just exclusively if VD authorize writing them and related to the return document. The return authorization doesn’t mean VD acknowledge its
responability.

7.2. Product must be returned in a packaging (possibly its original packaging, avoiding to damage it with label or any other way).

7.3. Shipment costs to Vitrum Design head office, unless written exception, will be in charge of the buyer.

8. Jurisdiction

Any dispute arising between the parties in connection with the interpretation, validity or performance of the present General Terms and Conditions of Sale , shall be of the
exclusive competence of the referred to the Court of Milano.
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Dimensions, colours and characteristics of the products represented in this catalogue are
intended for informative porpose and do not mark any contractual obligation. Vitrum Design
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